MIT ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING ALANDI (D.)

First Year B-Tech Fee structure for the academic year 2020-2021

SI. No	Types of fees	Open (In Rs.)	OBC / EBC (In Rs.)	SC/NT/ST/SBC/TFWS (In Rs.)
1	Tuition Fees	1,52,173.00	76,087.00	0.00
2	Development Fees	22,827.00	22,827.00	22,827.00
3	University Fees	737.00	737.00	737.00
	Total	1,75,737.00	99,651.00	23,564.00

List of documents required for admission

- 01. S.S.C Marksheet (Original)
- 02. H.S.C Marksheet (Original)
- 03. JEE / MH-CET Score Card (Original)
- 04. Leaving / Transfer Certificate (Original)
- 05. Migration (Original If applicable)
- 06. Nationality Certificate / Domicile Certificate (Original)
- 07. Caste Certificate (Original If applicable)
- 08. Caste Validity Certificate (Original If applicable)
- 09. Non-Creamy Layer OBC, SBC & NT (Original If applicable)
- 10. GAP Certificate (Original If Applicable)
- 11. Aadhaar Card Photocopy
- 12. Bank Passbook Photocopy
- 13. Photograph 02
- 14. Photocopy of all the original documents 2 sets

College Fees - Demand Draft/NEFT/RTGS/IMPS Payment of fees in favour of "**MIT Academy of Engineering**" Payable at **Pune**

Name : MIT Academy of Engineering

Bank Name : Bank of India

Bank Branch : Alandi

Account Type : Saving Account

Account No : 062910110000352

IFSC Code : BKID0000629

Eligibility Fees : Rs. 550/- Maharashtra Board or

Rs. 1,050/- Other than Maharashtra Board Candidate (Cash)